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Palettenwagen - Still EXU18

Spezifikationen

Antrieb Elektrisch
Kapazitu00e4t 250Ah
Marke/Typ Still

Batteriespannun 24V
g

Baujahr der 2018
Batterie

Gabelzinkenlang 1150mm
e

Palettenwagen - Still EXU18

WKH.4691

v O

Elektrisch 4262

Marke Siill
Modell EXU18
Baujahr 2020

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1800

750

1400

500


https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-exu18-1866
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